DOYLE
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:

WILLIAMS

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

John

10 Dec 1881
10 Mar 1911 (30) Napier, NZ
2 Nov 1903
Elizabeth
9 Mar 1878 Auckland, NZ
24 Sep 1981 (103) Auckland, NZ

Married: (2"%) 6 Mar 1918

Parker

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Walter

Married: (3™) 1 Mar 1926

Hague

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Children:

Doyle
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Doyle
Born:
Died:
Buried:
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George

1886
24 Jun 1957 (71) Auckland, NZ
Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated

Myles John
3 Jul 1904
29 Oct 1944 (40) Christchurch, NZ
Leeston cemetery, Canterbury, NZ

Marjory Margaret Mary
7 May 1912 Taihape, NZ



Married: (1°%) 31 Aug 1936

Shalfoon

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Galvin George (Hopa)
8 Jun 1907 Opotiki, NZ
20 Jul 1973 (66)
Mangere cemetery, Auckland, NZ
WW?2, ballots

Married: (2"9) 1948

Walker
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Doyle
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

Bullock
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Doyle
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Alfred Osborne (Dick)

13 May 1909 Gisborne, NZ
14 Sep 1976 (67) Rotorua, NZ
Rotorua, NZ, cemetery
WW?2, ballots

Desmond Emmett #
28 Aug 1917 Auckland, NZ
21 Jul 2002 (85) Auckland, NZ

Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated
WW2, Gunner, NZ Artillary

30 Jan 1940

Sarah Evelyn
22 Aug 1921 Bootle, Lancashire, England
24 Aug 1996 (75) Auckland, NZ

George Henry #
1 May 1919 Auckland, NZ
5 Dec 1984 (65) Leithfield, NZ
Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated
WW2, Pvt, 29" Battallion

Married: (1) 1949

Roose/Campbell Christina Gladys

Born: 1927 Auckland, NZ
Died: 16 Feb 2011 (84) Auckland, NZ
Buried:

Married: (2"9)

?
Born:
Died:

D22

Barbara Florence



Buried:

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

John on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown as

butcher, with 4 people in total & 1 building)

# No father recorded on birth information

Electoral Rolls:

1905/06

1911
1928
1938
1946
1949
1954
1978

1928
1935
1938

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1557
1963
1969
1972
1978

1935
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John
Levin

George
Dunedin
Auckland
Auckland

Myles

Waitaki
Waitaki
Waitaki

Hopa
Opotiki
Waimana
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland

Auckland
Eden
Eden
Eden

Alfred
Gisborne

Butcher

Ships Fireman’

Labourer
Labourer

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer

Storeman
Farmer
Labourer
Factory Hand

Watersider
Clerk
Retired

Retired
Retired

Agent

Elizabeth
Levin

Elizabeth

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Marjory

Auckland
Auckland

Marjory

Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Retired

Married
Married



1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1972
1978

1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963

1946
1949
1954
1957
1963

1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981
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Gisborne
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Eden

Eden
Eden

Desmond
Auckland

George

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland

Auckland

Auckland
Auckland

Agent

Mechanic
Mechanic
Mechanic
Engineer

Retired

Retired
Retired

Labourer

Watersider
Watersider
Watersider

Co Director

Co Director

Co Director
Co Director

Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Auckland Saleswoman
Auckland Saleswoman
Auckland Sales asst
Auckland Sales asst
Auckland Sales asst
Colleen
Auckland Married
Auckland Married
Sarah
Auckland Married
Auckland Machinest
Christina
Auckland Married
Diff address Married
Auckland Operator
Auckland Operator
Barbara
Auckland Co Director
Auckland Co Director
Auckland Co Director
Auckland Co Director
Auckland Co Director
Auckland Co Director
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