DOYLE John

Born: 10 Dec 1881

Died: 10 Mar 1911 (30) Napier, NZ

Buried:

Father: Mother:

Married: 2 Nov 1903

WILLIAMS Elizabeth

Born: 9 Mar 1878 Auckland, NZ Died: 24 Sep 1981 (103) Auckland, NZ

Buried:

Father: Mother:

Married: (2nd) 6 Mar 1918

Parker Walter

Born: Died: Buried:

Married: (3rd) 1 Mar 1926

Hague George

Born: 1886

Died: 24 Jun 1957 (71) Auckland, NZ Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated

Children:

Doyle Myles John

Born: 3 Jul 1904

Died: 29 Oct 1944 (40) Christchurch, NZ

Buried: Leeston cemetery, Canterbury, NZ

Doyle Marjory Margaret Mary

Born: 7 May 1912 Taihape, NZ

Died: Buried:

Married: (1st) 31 Aug 1936

Shalfoon Galvin George (Hopa)

Born: 8 Jun 1907 Opotiki, NZ

Died: 20 Jul 1973 (66)

Buried: Mangere cemetery, Auckland, NZ

WW2, ballots

Married: (2nd) 1948

Walker Alfred Osborne (Dick)

Born: 13 May 1909 Gisborne, NZ Died: 14 Sep 1976 (67) Rotorua, NZ

Buried: Rotorua, NZ, cemetery

WW2, ballots

Doyle Desmond Emmett #

Born: 28 Aug 1917 Auckland, NZ
Died: 21 Jul 2002 (85) Auckland, NZ
Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated

WW2, Gunner, NZ Artillary

Married: 30 Jan 1940

Bullock Sarah Evelyn

Born: 22 Aug 1921 Bootle, Lancashire, England

Died: 24 Aug 1996 (75) Auckland, NZ

Buried:

Doyle George Henry #

Born: 1 May 1919 Auckland, NZ Died: 5 Dec 1984 (65) Leithfield, NZ Buried: Purewa cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated

WW2, Pvt, 29th Battallion

Married: (1st) 1949

Roose/Campbell Christina Gladys

Born: 1927 Auckland, NZ Died: 16 Feb 2011 (84) Auckland, NZ

Buried:

Married: (2nd)

? Barbara Florence

Born: Died:

Buried:

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists

NOTES:

John on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown as butcher, with 4 people in total & 1 building)

No father recorded on birth information

Electoral Rolls:

1905/06	John Levin	Butcher	Elizabeth Levin	Married
1911 1928 1938 1946 1949 1954 1978	George Dunedin Auckland Auckland	Ships Fireman' Labourer Labourer	Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	Married Married Married Married Married Retired
1928 1935 1938	Myles Waitaki Waitaki Waitaki	Labourer Labourer Labourer		
1928 1935 1938	Hopa Opotiki Waimana Auckland	Storeman Farmer Labourer	Marjory Auckland	Married
1946 1949 1954 1557	Auckland Auckland	Factory Hand Watersider	Auckland	Married
1963 1969 1972 1978	Auckland Eden Eden Eden	Clerk Retired Retired Retired		
	Alfred		Marjory	

1938 1946 1949 1954 1957 1963 1969 1972 1978 1981	Gisborne Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Eden	Agent Mechanic Mechanic Mechanic Engineer Retired	Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	Married Married Married Saleswoman Sales asst Sales asst Sales asst
1972 1978	Eden Eden	Retired Retired	Colleen Auckland Auckland	Married Married
1938 1946 1949 1954 1957	Desmond Auckland	Labourer	Sarah Auckland	Married
1963			Auckland	Machinest
1946	George Auckland	Watersider	Christina	
1949 1954 1957 1963	Auckland Auckland	Watersider Watersider	Auckland Diff addres Auckland Auckland	Married s Married Operator Operator
1957 1963 1969 1972 1978 1981	Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	Co Director Co Director Co Director Co Director	Barbara Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland Auckland	Co Director Co Director Co Director Co Director Co Director Co Director